



15603

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		F5H197	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Non Trim and Tilt Models)	
-		F5H267	REMOTE CONTROL COMPLETE	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
1		F660995	COVER ASSEMBLY, Front	1		
2	10	F660732	SCREW	4		
3	12	F660595	WASHER	4		
4	10	F660480	SCREW	2		
5		F5H043	OVERHEAT BUZZER	1		
6	10	69080	SCREW, (#6-32 x .250)	2		
7	10	F1741	SCREW, Fill Head (#8 x .750)	2		
8	84	65017A24	HARNESSE ASSEMBLY	1		
9	25	F669504	GROMMET	1	(Non Trim and Tilt Models)	
9	25	F660504	GROMMET	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
10	84	F660353	CABLE (5.00 Feet)	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
NS		F669109	PLUG	1	(Non Trim and Tilt Models)	
11		817492	BLOCK, Terminal	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
12	10	F1741	SCREW, Fill Head (#8 x .750)	2	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
13		F668611	LEVER	1	(Non Trim and Tilt Models)	
13		F660611	LEVER ASSEMBLY, (with Trim S	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
14		F17864	SWITCH W/WIRES	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
15		F17863	BUTTON PLATE KIT	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
NS		F17865	SCREW, Tapping Handle	1	(All Models)	
NS		F17866	KNOB, Lock Handle	1	(All Models)	
NS		F17867	SCREW, Tapping Handle	2	(All Models)	
NS		F17868	COVER, Grip Handle	1	(All Models)	
NS	10	F660839	SCREW	1	(All Models)	
NS		F17870	LOCKSPRING, Handle	1	(All Models)	
16	10	F660165	SCREW	4		
17		F660332	PLUG	1		
18		F681602	SWITCH, Lanyard Assembly	1	(Cup Style)	
19	84	819200A 1	CABLE	1	(15.50 Feet) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
19	84	819203A 1	CABLE	OPT	(19.00 Feet) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
19	84	819204A 1	CABLE	OPT	(22.00 Feet) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
19	84	819205A 1	CABLE	OPT	(25.00 Feet) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
NS		F5H193	CABLE, Extension	OPT	(7.00 Feet) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
20	54	F660446	CLAMP	1	(Trim and Tilt Models)	
21		FK681602	SWITCH, Emergency Stop	1		
22		819399A 1	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1	(Fork Style)	
NS		F669477	PLUG, Key Switch Hole	1	(Non Trim and Tilt Models)	
23		F5H268	SWITCH	1	(Short Barrel) (Trim and Tilt Models)	
24	10	F1280	SCREW, (#8-32 x .250)	6		